2007-2008 Officers and Chairs of RPSD

Chair

John Wagner

Phone 865 241 3570
Fax 865 576 3513
wagnerjc@ornl.gov

Vice-Chair / Chair-Elect
John Hendricks

Phone 505 667 6997

Fax 505 665 2897
jxh@lanl.gov

Secretary

Erik F Shores
Phone 505 665 7643
eshores@Ianl.gov

Treasurer
Arzu Alpan
alpanfa@westinghouse.com

Immediate Past Chair / Nominating
Andrew Hodgdon

Phone 508 573 6579
andrew.hodgdon@AREVA.com

Program

John S. Hendricks
Phone 505-667-6997
Fax 505-665-2897
jxh@lanl.gov

Membership

Charlotta Sanders,

Phone 702-821-8222

Fax 702-821-9047
charlotta_sanders@ymp.gov



Benchmarks

Richard Amato

Phone 412-476-5445
Phone 412-655-7298
Fax 412-655-7450
padamato@verizon.net

Honors & Awards
John D. Court
Phone 505-665-5057
Fax

davec@lanl.gov

Standards Liaison

Bill Hopkins

Phone 859-523-4892

Fax none
wchopkins@insightbb.com

Bylaws

Erik Shores

Phone 505-665-7643
Fax 505-665-2879
eshores@Ianl.gov

Blizard Scholarship
John Poston

Phone 979-845-4161
Fax 979-845-6443
J-poston@tamu.edu

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

2007

F. Arzu Alpan

Phone: 724-722-6134

Fax: 724-722-5597

E-mail: alpanfa@westinghouse.com



Nolan E. Hertel

Phone 404-894-3601

Fax 404-894-9325
nolan.hertel@me.gatech.edu

Erik F. Shores
Phone 505-665-7643
Fax 505-665-2879
eshores@Ianl.gov

2008

Man-Sung Yim
Phone 919-515-1466
Fax 919-515-5115
yim@ncsu.edu

Jeremy E. Sweezy
Phone 505-665-6204
Fax 505-665-2879
jsweezy@lanl.gov

Charlotta Sanders,

Phone 702-821-8222

Fax 702-821-9047
charlotta_sanders@ymp.gov

2009

Robert Hayes

Phone 702-794-8825
Fax 702-794-1660
hayesrb@nv.doe.gov

Jennifer E. Tanner
Phone 509-375-6626
Fax 509-375-2019
jennifer.tanner@pnl.gov

Lawrence W. Townsend
Phone 865-974-5048
Fax 865-974-0668
ltownsen@tennessee.edu



Ex-Officio

Don R. Hoffman
Phone 301-984-4400
Fax 301-984-7600

donaldh@excelservices.com

David R. Anderson
Phone 860-433-6584
Fax 860-433-3229

danders3@ebmail.gdeb.com

Raymond T. Klann
Phone 630-252-4305
Fax 630-252-4978
klann@anl.gov

ANS Board Liaison
Herb Fontecilla
Phone 703-524-0736
hmf3@cornell.edu

ANS Staff Liaison
Sharon S. Kerrick
Phone 708-579-8230
Fax 708-352-0499
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